
Joplin 7th Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Webb City Junior High 00:15:53.27 30

2 Joplin Middle Schools 00:17:05.50 59

3 REPUBLIC Middle School 00:17:07.99 61

4 Aurora MS 00:17:48.53 66

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Carthage Junior High 00:17:16.11 4

Carl Junction Junior High School 00:18:20.60 4

Pittsburg Middle School 00:18:21.16 4

Springfield Lutheran Middle Scho 00:23:13.41 3

Thomas Jefferson Independent
Sch

00:15:36.82 1
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Joplin 7th Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Webb City Junior High 00:15:53.27 10 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 46 Hadley White 00:14:44.91 1

2 2 29 Emma McKinzie 00:15:13.07 2

3 4 25 Olivia Klotz 00:15:33.51 4

4 10 34 Araceli Perez 00:15:52.70 8

5 22 10 Brooklyn Bulcock 00:18:02.14 15

6 31 45 Adelyn West 00:19:08.88 (19)

7 38 19 Emma Golubski 00:20:35.07 (24)

2 Joplin Middle Schools 00:17:05.50 5 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 43 Emma Taylor 00:15:41.01 6

2 9 14 Lydia Crabtree 00:15:48.87 7

3 16 11 Lila Cade 00:16:36.54 11

4 19 48 Addyson Young 00:17:38.39 13

5 34 41 Morgan Sofia 00:19:42.69 22

3 REPUBLIC Middle School 00:17:07.99 8 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 47 Catherine Wilson 00:15:55.84 9

2 15 38 Elsa Rhodes 00:16:33.69 10

3 17 36 Mei Pruett 00:16:54.15 12

4 21 17 Kiley Edwards 00:17:55.18 14

5 26 42 Makenna Still 00:18:21.08 16

6 32 33 Mila Nicewarner 00:19:23.11 (20)

7 33 13 Sara Chism 00:19:40.65 (21)

4 Aurora MS 00:17:48.53 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 30 Avery Miller 00:15:28.42 3

2 6 8 Mallory Brogdon 00:15:40.50 5

3 27 15 Lilah Cutbirth 00:18:40.62 17

4 29 31 Avery Mork 00:18:55.73 18

5 37 7 Sikenon Boettler 00:20:17.39 23
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Joplin 7th Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 46 Hadley White K 00:14:44.91 Webb City Junior High

2 2 29 Emma McKinzie K 00:15:13.07 Webb City Junior High

3 3 30 Avery Miller K 00:15:28.42 Aurora MS

4 4 25 Olivia Klotz K 00:15:33.51 Webb City Junior High

5 0 37 Katerina Pruitt K 00:15:36.82 Thomas Jefferson Independent Sch

6 5 8 Mallory Brogdon K 00:15:40.50 Aurora MS

7 6 43 Emma Taylor K 00:15:41.01 Joplin Middle Schools

8 0 5 Tayla Bass K 00:15:42.47 Carthage Junior High

9 7 14 Lydia Crabtree K 00:15:48.87 Joplin Middle Schools

10 8 34 Araceli Perez K 00:15:52.70 Webb City Junior High

11 9 47 Catherine Wilson K 00:15:55.84 REPUBLIC Middle School

12 0 32 Megan Napton K 00:16:08.81 Carl Junction Junior High School

13 0 4 Kassandra Barrseda K 00:16:10.38 Pittsburg Middle School

14 0 44 Kendra Villa K 00:16:27.13 Pittsburg Middle School

15 10 38 Elsa Rhodes K 00:16:33.69 REPUBLIC Middle School

16 11 11 Lila Cade K 00:16:36.54 Joplin Middle Schools

17 12 36 Mei Pruett K 00:16:54.15 REPUBLIC Middle School

18 0 18 Genesis Fuentes-Elias K 00:16:55.36 Carthage Junior High

19 13 48 Addyson Young K 00:17:38.39 Joplin Middle Schools

20 0 22 Averie Hall K 00:17:46.23 Carl Junction Junior High School

21 14 17 Kiley Edwards K 00:17:55.18 REPUBLIC Middle School

22 15 10 Brooklyn Bulcock K 00:18:02.14 Webb City Junior High

23 0 35 Besty Petersen K 00:18:06.92 Springfield Lutheran Middle Scho

24 0 16 Mischa Drackert K 00:18:07.03 Carthage Junior High

25 0 27 Kenzie Long K 00:18:19.59 Carthage Junior High

26 16 42 Makenna Still K 00:18:21.08 REPUBLIC Middle School

27 17 15 Lilah Cutbirth K 00:18:40.62 Aurora MS

28 0 2 Adara Allison K 00:18:47.77 Carl Junction Junior High School

29 18 31 Avery Mork K 00:18:55.73 Aurora MS

30 0 6 Vivian Blackmore K 00:19:04.04 Pittsburg Middle School

31 (19) 45 Adelyn West K 00:19:08.88 Webb City Junior High

32 (20) 33 Mila Nicewarner K 00:19:23.11 REPUBLIC Middle School

33 (21) 13 Sara Chism K 00:19:40.65 REPUBLIC Middle School

34 22 41 Morgan Sofia K 00:19:42.69 Joplin Middle Schools

35 0 28 Neveah Mawhiney K 00:19:50.71 REPUBLIC Middle School

36 0 1 Ashley Adams K 00:20:04.96 Springfield Lutheran Middle Scho

37 23 7 Sikenon Boettler K 00:20:17.39 Aurora MS

38 (24) 19 Emma Golubski K 00:20:35.07 Webb City Junior High

39 0 12 Ella Callari K 00:20:39.61 Carl Junction Junior High School

40 0 40 Kalie Smith K 00:20:42.63 Webb City Junior High

41 0 24 Zoey Howard K 00:21:43.10 Pittsburg Middle School

42 0 3 Natalie Arnold K 00:23:30.99 Webb City Junior High

43 0 49 Camila Zavala K 00:29:23.52 Webb City Junior High

44 0 39 Elisabeth Schnelle K 00:31:28.34 Springfield Lutheran Middle Scho
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